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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
95.01-96.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
93.01-94.00 7 0.06% 7 0.06%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 7 0.06%
91.01-92.00 7 0.06% 14 0.12%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 14 0.12%
89.01-90.00 17 0.15% 31 0.27%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 31 0.27%
87.01-88.00 25 0.22% 56 0.48%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 56 0.48%
85.01-86.00 46 0.40% 102 0.88%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 102 0.88%
83.01-84.00 58 0.50% 160 1.38%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 160 1.38%
81.01-82.00 58 0.50% 218 1.88%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 218 1.88%
79.01-80.00 69 0.60% 287 2.48%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 287 2.48%
77.01-78.00 94 0.81% 381 3.29%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 381 3.29%
75.01-76.00 136 1.18% 517 4.47%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 517 4.47%
73.01-74.00 145 1.25% 662 5.72%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 662 5.72%
71.01-72.00 207 1.79% 869 7.51%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 869 7.51%
69.01-70.00 194 1.68% 1063 9.19%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 1063 9.19%
67.01-68.00 256 2.21% 1319 11.40%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 1319 11.40%
65.01-66.00 295 2.55% 1614 13.95%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 1614 13.95%
63.01-64.00 312 2.70% 1926 16.65%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 1926 16.65%
61.01-62.00 312 2.70% 2238 19.34%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 2238 19.34%
59.01-60.00 302 2.61% 2540 21.95%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 2540 21.95%
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57.01-58.00 352 3.04% 2892 24.99%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 2892 24.99%
55.01-56.00 356 3.08% 3248 28.07%
54.01-55.00 1 0.01% 3249 28.08%
53.01-54.00 434 3.75% 3683 31.83%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 3683 31.83%
51.01-52.00 397 3.43% 4080 35.26%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 4080 35.26%
49.01-50.00 425 3.67% 4505 38.93%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 4505 38.93%
47.01-48.00 434 3.75% 4939 42.68%
46.01-47.00 0 0.00% 4939 42.68%
45.01-46.00 409 3.53% 5348 46.22%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 5348 46.22%
43.01-44.00 460 3.98% 5808 50.19%
47.01-43.00 0 0.00% 5808 50.19%
41.01-42.00 457 3.95% 6265 54.14%
40.01-41.00 1 0.01% 6266 54.15%
39.01-40.00 432 3.73% 6698 57.89%
38.01-39.00 0 0.00% 6698 57.89%
37.01-38.00 449 3.82% 7140 61.71%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 7140 61.71%
35.01-36.00 449 3.88% 7589 65.59%
34.01-35.00 1 0.01% 7590 65.60%
33.01-34.00 441 3.81% 8031 69.41%
32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 8031 69.41%
31.01-32.00 434 3.75% 8465 73.16%
30.01-31.00 0 0.00% 8465 73.16%
29.01-30.00 430 4.15% 8945 77.31%
28.01-29.00 1 0.01% 8946 77.31%
27.01-28.00 389 3.36% 9335 80.68%
26.01-27.00 0 0.00% 9335 80.68%
25.01-26.00 370 3.20% 9705 83.87%
24.01-25.00 0 0.00% 9705 83.87%
23.01-24.00 321 2.77% 10026 86.65%
22.01-23.00 0 0.00% 10026 86.65%
21.01-22.00 218 1.88% 10244 88.53%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 10244 88.53%
19.01-20.00 154 1.33% 10398 89.86%
18.01-19.00 1 0.01% 10399 89.87%
17.01-18.00 86 0.74% 10485 90.61%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 10485 90.61%
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15.01-16.00 35 0.30% 10520 90.92%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 10520 90.92%
13.01-14.00 20 0.17% 10540 91.09%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 10540 91.09%
11.01-12.00 12 0.10% 10552 91.19%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 10552 91.19%
9.01-10.00 3 0.03% 10555 91.22%
8.01-9.00 1 0.01% 10556 91.23%
7.01-8.00 1 0.01% 10557 91.24%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 10557 91.24%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 10557 91.24%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 10557 91.24%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 10557 91.24%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 10557 91.24%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 10557 91.24%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 10557 91.24%
0.00-0.00 1014 8.76% 11571 100.00%




